Power Management Catalog
2 www.chatsworth.com
CPI offers a wide variety of products in numerous sizes and configurations to meet nearly any
power management need.
eConnect PDUs
Vertical-mount PDUs designed for today’s high density data centers and equipment rooms. Designed for high temperature
applications with optional enhanced local and network power monitoring capabilities, IP consolidation through built-in PDU
linking and remote control outlets.

35692-121
Monitored and Switched PDUs, Horizontal, Rack-Mount
Horizontal PDUs Order Guide
20 www.chatsworth.com
Power Strips
CPI Power Strips provide basic, dependable horizontal rack-mount or vertical power distribution for lower density
applications in telecommunications rooms and small offices that do not require remote network power monitoring.
CPI Power Strips are available in two distinct functionalities: Basic and Metered with a mix of the following
features.
Horizontal Rack-Mount Configurations
10 configurations that use only 1U of rack-mount space with standard
110-125 volt nominal single-phase inputs.
Vertical Configurations
15 configurations that include mounting brackets for rack or cabinet
mounting with standard 110-125 volt nominal single-phase inputs.
Tool-Less Mounting on CPI Cabinets
Vertical PDUs for cabinets have tool-less installation hardware that is
spaced to match the mounting brackets in CPI cabinets.
Digital Meter
Digital ammeter and LED display presents the amount of current drawn
by equipment, making it easier to judge the amount of remaining
power available from each power strip.
Surge-Protection
Select models include surge protection which limits input voltage
during sudden changes in utility power conditions.
Thermal Circuit Breakers
Limits input current to protect connected   equipment.
Feature Comparison
Power Strips
Included Feature Basic Metered
Universal Tool-less Mounting for Cabinets x x
Branch Circuit Breakers Optional x
Surge Protection Optional Optional
Branch Current Monitoring x
Local Digital LED Display x
Input Power Configurations
110-125 VAC, Single-Phase x x
Part
Number
Input Output Dimensions - in (mm)
Amp kW Plug Breakers Outlets H W D
110-125 Volt, Single-Phase Power Strip
12816-709 15 1.4 NEMA 5-15P No (8) 5-15R 1U 19"EIA 1.6 (41)
12816-701 15 1.4 NEMA 5-15P 1 x 15A (8) 5-15R 1U 19"EIA 1.6 (41)
12816-705 20 1.9 NEMA 5-20P 1 x 20A (8) 5-20R 1U 19"EIA 1.6 (41)
12816-706 20 1.9 NEMA L5-20P 1 x 20A (8) 5-20R 1U 19"EIA 1.6 (41)
110-125 Volt, Single-Phase Power Strip, Surge-Protected
12816-703 15 1.4 NEMA 5-15P 1 x 15A (8) 5-15R 1U 19"EIA 1.6 (41)
12816-707 20 1.9 NEMA 5-20P 1 x 20A (8) 5-20R 1U 19"EIA 1.6 (41)
12816-708 20 1.9 NEMA L5-20P 1 x 20A (8) 5-20R 1U 19"EIA 1.6 (41)
Basic Power Strips, Horizontal Rack-Mount
Part
Number
Input Output Dimensions - in (mm)
Amp kW Plug Breakers Outlets H W D
110-125 Volt, Single-Phase Power Strip
13239-756 20 1.9 NEMA L5-20P 1 x 20A (10) 5-20R 1U 19"EIA 4.5 (114)
110-125 Volt, Single-Phase Power Strip, Surge-Protected
13239-757 20 1.9 NEMA 5-20P 1 x 20A (10) 5-20R 1U 19"EIA 4.5 (114)
Metered Power Strips, Horizontal Rack-Mount
Multiple NEMA outlet options
Optional local digital LED displays current usage
Optional circuit breakers and surge protection
Three types of input plugs available
13239-757 12816-703
Power Strips
21Chatsworth Products, Inc.
Part Number Input Output Dimensions - in (mm)
Cabinets Racks Amp kW Plug Breakers Outlets H W D
110-125 Volt, Single-Phase Power Strip